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ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 28.09.2020 по 02.10.2020.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	1015
	215
	10
	790
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	277
	30
	9
	238
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	63
	1
	2
	60
	

	электрики
	88
	16
	1
	71
	

	платные
	75
	13
	6
	56
	28610

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ЖЭУ- 5
	81
	21
	-
	60
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	197
	86
	-
	111
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	300
	43
	1
	256
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	96
	11
	-
	85
	

	кровля
	6
	6
	-
	-
	

	ГБДОУ
	58
	18
	-
	40
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